
ORCHIDS 
The International School 

Dear Parents, 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

To Whom so ever this may concern this is to declare that the following members have been 
selected as the member of the Executive Committee of the Parent Teacher Association of (Orchids 
The International school , Tathawade) of the academic year 2024-2025 in accordance with the 
provisions and procedures laid down in the concerned act & rules in this regard by the State 
Government Of Maharashtra. 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Regards, 

ORCHIDS The International School 

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College 

Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003. 

ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TATHAWADE 

Parent /Management 
/Teacher Representative 

Ms Usha Murthy 
Ms Neha Panke 

Ms Akshata Mishra 
Mr Abdul R Nadaf 

Ms Priya Pillai 
Mr Duke Roy 

Ms Nita Wadyalkar 

Ms Neha Sanghavi 
Ms Nisha Thakur 

Mr Sandeep Patil 
Ms Deepali Potdaar 
Ms Deepak Sharma 
Mr Hitesh Devaram 

Mr Yadnesh Shiragore 
Ms Suchita Sutar 

Ms Nikita Bakare 
Ms Shubhangi Shreekhande 

Ms UsheMurthy 

Ms Harshada Urankar 

Ms Pushpa Korubilli 
Ms Shraddha Gavali 

The Institute of Learning & Education 

Declaration of formation of 

Ms Nirmala Dwivedi 

Ms Sakshi Sharma 

Chairman Executive Committee 

EPTA 24-25 

Designation 

Chairperson 
Vice Chairperson 

Secretary 
Joint Secretary (Parent) 
Joint Secretary(Teacher) 

Parent Member| 

Parent Member I| 
Parent Member || 

Parent Member IV 
Parent Member V 

Parent Member VI 
Parent Member VII 
Parent Member VIlII 

Management Representative 
Teacher Member I 
Teacher Member I 

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near 

Teacher Member Ill 

Teacher Member IV 
Teacher MemberV 

Teacher Member VI 

Teacher Member VII 
Teacher Member VII 

Email ld 

www.orchids.edu.in 

principal.oistwd@orchids .edu.in 
badhe.neha@orchids.edu.in 
eyp1.oidtwd@orchids.edu.in 

abdulnadaf25@gmail.com 
pac1.oistwd @orchids.edu.in 
Epta1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta2.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 

Epta3.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta4.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta5.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta6.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta7.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 
Epta8.oistwd @orchids.edu.in 

Yadnesh.shiragore@gmail.com 
20235840063 @orchids.edu.in 

20225840013@orchids.edu.in 
20215840030@orchids.edu.in 
20235840020@orchids.edu.in 
20245840003@orchids.edu.in 
20235840055@orchids.edu.in 
20245840027@orchids.edu.in 
20235840045@orchids.edu.in 

TERIA 

SOIH e|TATHAWADE) 

Balaji Law College, Next to : to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra- 411Ó03, Con. 8879767392/ E-mail: foe1.oistwd@orchids.edu in 

*PUNE* 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

