

ORCHIDS The International School

The Institute of Learning & Education

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003.

ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TATHAWADE Declaration of formation of EPTA 24-25

Dear Parents,

To Whom so ever this may concern this is to declare that the following members have been selected as the member of the Executive Committee of the Parent Teacher Association of (Orchids The International school, Tathawade) of the academic year 2024-2025 in accordance with the provisions and procedures laid down in the concerned act & rules in this regard by the State Government Of Maharashtra.

Sr.No.	Parent /Management /Teacher Representative	Designation	Email Id
1	Ms Usha Murthy	Chairperson	principal.oistwd@orchids .edu.in
2	Ms Neha Panke	Vice Chairperson	badhe.neha@orchids.edu.in
3	Ms Akshata Mishra	Secretary	eyp1.oidtwd@orchids.edu.in
4	Mr Abdul R Nadaf	Joint Secretary (Parent)	abdulnadaf25@gmail.com
5	Ms Priya Pillai	Joint Secretary(Teacher)	pac1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
6	Mr Duke Roy	Parent Member I	Epta1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
7	Ms Nita Wadyalkar	Parent Member II	Epta2.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
8	Ms Neha Sanghavi	Parent Member III	Epta3.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
9	Ms Nisha Thakur	Parent Member IV	Epta4.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
10	Mr Sandeep Patil	Parent Member V	Epta5.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
11	Ms Deepali Potdaar	Parent Member VI	Epta6.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
12	Ms Deepak Sharma	Parent Member VII	Epta7.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
13	Mr Hitesh Devaram	Parent Member VIII	Epta8.oistwd@orchids.edu.in
14	Mr Yadnesh Shiragore	Management Representative	Yadnesh.shiragore@gmail.com
15	Ms Suchita Sutar	Teacher Member I	20235840063@orchids.edu.in
16	Ms Shubhangi Shreekhande	Teacher Member II	20225840013@orchids.edu.in
17	Ms Nikita Bakare	Teacher Member III	20215840030@orchids.edu.in
18	Ms Harshada Urankar	Teacher Member IV	20235840020@orchids.edu.in
19	Ms Pushpa Korubilli	Teacher Member V	20245840003@orchids.edu.in
20	Ms Shraddha Gavali	Teacher Member VI	20235840055@orchids.edu.in
21	Ms Nirmala Dwivedi	Teacher Member VII	20245840027@orchids.edu.in
22	Ms Sakshi Sharma	Teacher Member VIII	20235840045@orchids.edu.in

Regards,

Ms Usha Murthy

Chairman Executive Committee



Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College, Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003, Con. 8879767392 / E-mail : foe1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in

www.orchids.edu.in